
DESCRIPTIONQTYPART

BASE ONLY FOR FSPW-SS (230V)180830

FOOD SERVER PUMP181320

SPACER182063

JAR, STNLS194009

Model Name

Model Number

FOOD SERVER SUPREME FSPW-SS (230V)

80840

Dwg. Date

07/03/13

COUNTRY BASE

AUST

80840

83697

83666

FINAL & BASE ONLY TABULATION

86947

FINAL

CONT EURO

UK

83694

80830

83669

BRAZIL 86946

82063

80830

81320

94009


